PART MATERIALS
Body Forged Brass
End Conn.  Brass  Fixed End:  SWT, FNPT & *Press End
  Union End:  SWT, FNPT, MNPT,
  *Press End & *Direct Connect HA
Stem Brass
 Optional 316 Stainless Steel
Ball Chrome Plated Brass

SVe/SV 0.50" – 2.00" Combination Strainer Valve
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS, WEIGHTS & FLOWS
ORDERING DESIGNATION
 SV2e - 075 - S - 050 -  S  - XX
MODEL /BODY SIZE
SV1e, SV2e (Shown), SV3e & SV4
FIXED END CONNECTION SIZE
0.75˝ (Shown)
FIXED END CONNECTION TYPE
S = SWT (Shown),  F = FNPT,  *P = Press End
ACCESSORIES
* Optional Accessories Designations Below
TAILPIECE CONNECTION TYPE
S = SWT (Shown),  F = FNPT,  M = MNPT,  *P = Press End, *H = Direct Connect HA
TAILPIECE CONNECTION SIZE
0.50˝ (Shown)
Nominal Dimensions & Weights shown above are not to be used for construction purposes unless first certified by the Factory.
*Refer to NuTech Replacement Tailpiece Chart RTC-1002-15
NuTech Hydronic Specialty Products  •  2705 Clemens Road, Unit A-101, Hatfield, PA 19440  •  Phone: 215 .361.0373  •  Fax: 215 .361.0377  •  www.NuTech-Valves.com •  SVE-1021-16
Fixed End & Tailpiece Connections:  S = Sweat SWT,  F = Female FNPT,  M = Male MNPT   * Optional Connections: *P = Press End,  *H = Direct Connect Hose Assembly
Accessory Designations:
AV  Automatic Air Vent
BA Buy American Const.
BT Bag & Tag
CC Connection Charge
DX Dual PT Port Extenders
EH Extended Handle
EV Extended Manual Air Vent
HT Hanging Tag (Plastic)
MV Manual Air Vent
PT  Pressure/Temperature Port
PT/SX  Single Extended Pressure/Temperature Port
PV  Pressure/Temperature Vent
PX  Extended Pressure/Temperature Vent
SH  Short Lever Handle (SV2e only)
SS 316 SS Ball & Stem
SC 40 Mesh SS Strainer Screen
UA-1 Union Adaptor Kit
UA-2 Union Adaptor Kit
AVAILABLE OPTIONS   Please note * Optional Accessories are an extra charge and not included in the standard model price.